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The following scholarships 
were awarded to the Bronte 
Class of 2014

$250.00 Bronte All Sports 
Boosters Scholarship $500.00 
West Central Wireless 
Scholarship

$500.00 Bronte Evening Lions 
Club Scholarship$500.00 Bronte 
Faculty Scholarship$12,000.00 
C.J. Macon Memorial 
Scholarship over four 
years$125.00 Bronte Student 
Council Scholarship

Valedictorian Scholarship – 
1st year of tuition paid for by 
the State of Texas (valued at 
ASU at $7,642.00)$16,000.00 
ASU CARR Scholarship over 
four years$1,000.00 Ivey Ford 
Motor Company FFA 
Scholarship$1,000.00 Coke 
County Foundation 
Scholarship$1,000.00 Robert 
and Jean Ann LeGrand 
Scholarship$500.00 Clay 
Antilley Memorial 
Scholarship$250.00 National 
Honor Society Scholarship in 
memory of C.J. Macon$500.00 
Martin and Pat Lee 
Scholarship$500.00 Bronte 
Faculty Scholarship$125.00 
Bronte Student Council 
Scholarship$4,000.00 First 
National Bank of Sterling City 
Scholarship over four years

$1,000.00 Coke County 
Foundation Scholarship$500.00 
Bronte Faculty Scholarship

$1,000.00 Coke County 
Foundation Scholarship

$500.00 Sorosis Study Club 
Scholarship$500.00 St. James 
Parish Scholarship$250.00 
Bronte All Sports Boosters 
Scholarship$500.00 Bronte 
Evening Lions Club 
Scholarship$500.00 Bronte 
Volunteer Fire 
Department$250.00 Jostens 
Make a Difference 
Scholarship$12,000.00 C.J. 
Macon Memorial Scholarship 
over four years$125.00 Bronte 
Student Council Scholarship

$500.00 Coke County 
Foundation Scholarship$500.00 
St. James Parish Scholarship

$500.00 Sorosis Study Club 
Scholarship$500.00 East Coke 
County Emergency Medical 
Scholarship$1,000.00 Coke 
County Foundation 
Scholarship$1,000.00 Robert 
and Jean Ann LeGrand 
Scholarship$500.00 Bronte 
Volunteer Fire 
Department$12,000.00 C.J. 
Macon Memorial Scholarship 
over four years

$1,000.00 Coke County 
Foundation Scholarship

$12,000.00 ASU CARR 
Scholarship over four 
years$1,000.00 Elwood 
Nanheim Scholarship$500.00 
East Coke County Emergency 
Medical Scholarship

$12,000.00 ASU CARR 

Michael Curry, $500

Bianca Huapilla, $500
The following awards were 

presented at the end of the 
2013-2014 school year.

Pre-Cal

English IV 93, Government

Economics

DL US History 1301, DL 
English 1302, DL Economics, 
Earth & Space

DL English 2322

DL Government 2305, 
Problems 1/Scholarships, 
Physics

DL English 2323, Dollars & 
Sense, Spanish III, Business II, 
United Blood Services cord

United Blood Services cord

United Blood Services cord

English III

DL US History 1302, Culinary 
Arts, Algebra II, Art 1

DL English 1301

US History

Math Models

English II

World History

Principles of Human Services, 
Art II

Principles of Hospitality & 
Tourism, Business I

Chemistry, Geometry, Spanish 
II

English I, Livestock 
Production, Biology, 
Communications

World Geography, Algebra I

Ag Mechanics, Spanish I

Kaci Queen is shown with her Hampshire.  She took the 
Championship Hampshire award and her entry was later named  
Grand Champion in this year’s Market Swine Show.  

Scholarship over four  
years$100.00 City of Bronte 
Recycling Scholarship; 
$1,000.00 Coke County 
Foundation Scholarship; 
$1,000.00 Elwood Nanheim 
Scholarship$2,500 Bronte High 
School Band Alumni 
Scholarship; $300.00 Bronte 
Chapter No. 187 Order of the 
Eastern Star Scholarship$250.00 
National Honor Society 
Scholarship in memory of C.J. 
Macon$125.00 Bronte Student 
Council Scholarship

The total amount of 
scholarships awarded to Bronte 
High School graduates so far is 
$93,292.00.  Also receiving C.J. 
Macon Memorial Scholarships 
were the following BHS alumni:  
Ernesto Casillas, Kimber Lee 
and Savannah Martinez.

Michael Curry, Hanna 
Hamrick, Will Howard, Bianca 
Huapilla, Kassie O’Dell, Jesse 
Sheets, Ashlie Tennison, Everett 
Wilson

Kassie O’Dell

Everett Wilson
Approximately $159, 560 was 

awarded to RLHS students.  
Students receiving scholarships 
are listed below.

Hanna Hamrick, $500; Kassie 
O’Dell, $500;

Will Howard $300

Ashlie Tennison, $1,000; Will 
Howard, $1000

Sydney Sheldon, $500

Bianca Huapilla, $500; Hanna 
Hamrick, $500; Will Howard, 
$1,500; Jesse Sheets, $1,500; 
Kassie O’Dell, $1,500; Ashlie 

Tennison, $1,500

Hanna Hamrick, $7,500/year 
for 4 years; Kassie O’Dell, 
$4,000/year for 4 years; Jesse 
Sheets, $1,000/year for 4 years

Hanna Hamrick, $300; Bianca 
Huapilla, $300; Sydney 
Sheldon, $300; Everett Wilson, 
$300; Michael Curry, $300

Ashlie Tennison, $500; 
Sydney Sheldon, $500; Jesse 
Sheets, $500; Bianca Huapilla, 
$500, Will Howard, $500; 
Hanna Hamrick, $500; Berenice 
Fabian, $500; Michael Curry, 
$1,500; Everett Wilson, $1,500; 
Kassie O’Dell, $1,500

Bianca Huapilla, $200; Ashlie 
Tennison, $200; Jesse Sheets, 
$200; Will Howard, $200; 
Sydney Sheldon, $500; Everett 
Wilson, $500; Hanna Hamrick, 
$500; Kassie O’Dell, $500

Kassie O’Dell $1,000

Will Howard, $1,000; Hanna 
Hamrick, $1,000

Bianca Huapilla, $250; Will 
Howard $250

Hanna Hamrick, $500/
semester for 1 year

Will Howard, $8,000/year for 
4 years

Michael Curry, $14,000/year 
for 4 years

Michael Curry, $980/semester 
for 1 year

Jesse Sheets, $2,000

Bianca Huapilla, $500; 

(Continued on Page 7)


